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Tuesday   8:50 pm Lanes 13 - 24Del Lanes
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 08792

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
23 1 Team Icy Hot 34 18 659 59347 790 2208
13 9 Del Lanes 32½ 19½ 663 59784 805 2290
21 10 Team 10 28½ 23½ 636 57323 748 2106
18 5 Nemer Volkswagen 27½ 24½ 638 57457 741 2128
14 6 Team 6 27 25 632 56903 770 2073
15 4 Team 4 26 26 635 57220 738 2072
17 2 Team 2 26 26 625 56447 752 2096
19 3 Patricelli's Deli 25½ 26½ 629 56703 725 2001
24 12 X - Clan 25½ 26½ 624 56213 721 2014
20 7 The Unit 24 28 627 56652 752 2013
16 8 The Beanies 20 32 622 55971 772 2095
22 11 Team 11 15½ 36½ 624 56291 757 2078

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Team Icy Hot 590 705 667 1962 4 <---> Team 4 581 619 627 1827 0
15-16 Team 10 671 638 582 1891 1 <---> Patricelli's Deli 683 634 623 1940 3
17-18 Team 6 603 584 684 1871 2 <---> X - Clan 571 698 647 1916 2
19-20 Del Lanes 687 658 643 1988 3 <---> The Beanies 655 626 696 1977 1
21-22 The Unit 563 600 582 1745 0 <---> Team 2 601 674 707 1982 4
23-24 Team 11 642 644 757 2043 1½ <---> Nemer Volkswagen 741 650 652 2043 2½

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk31  04/02   9-  6   4-  8   2-  5   3-  7  10- 11   1- 12
Wk32  04/09 { Position Round- Start Lane - 19

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

805 Del Lanes 2290 Del Lanes
790 Team Icy Hot 2208 Team Icy Hot
772 The Beanies 2128 Nemer Volkswagen

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Matt Cheeley 825 Robert Danzy Jr
300 Mike Nice Greene 824 Jahlil Young
300 Robert Danzy Jr 823 Mike Nice Greene
300 Stephen Quick
300 Will Cunningham
300 Sam Burton
300 Decky Lawson
300 Joe Dunbar IV

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

757 Team 11 2043 Nemer Volkswagen
741 Nemer Volkswagen 2043 Team 11
707 Team 2 1988 Del Lanes

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Mike Nice Greene 800 Mike Nice Greene
289 Stephen Quick 774 Stephen Quick
269 Jahlil Young 755 Jahlil Young
269 Frank Ware Jr 725 Joe Dunbar IV
268 Matt Cheeley 707 Sam Burton
267 Joe Dunbar IV 705 Chuck Walker
257 Bitch In Fitch 704 Will Cunningham
256 Big B Williams 693 Bitch In Fitch
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Team Rosters
Book True Book True

Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-
1 - Team Icy Hot
Ben Sturges 183 193.25 16233 84 169 223 199
Frank Ware Jr 232 234.07 18960 81 184 269 214
Will Cunningham 219 232.51 19531 84 237 213 254

2 - Team 2
Stephon Burkett 188 187.99 15791 84 148 229 205
Sam Burton 223 226.85 19736 87 238 224 245
Bitch In Fitch 220 212.64 15310 72 215 221 257

3 - Patricelli's Deli
Trace Hill 200 196.10 17061 87 209 214 213
Matthew Flowers 214 205.44 16641 81 246 192 182
James Turner 221 228.31 17808 78 a228 a228 a228

4 - Team 4
Benzito Venson 203 205.30 18477 90 147 243 199
DBlock Ferguson 210 206.83 16753 81 214 190 181
Kyle Turpin 221 224.10 20169 90 220 186 247

5 - Nemer Volkswagen
Donald Ravenell 190 185.02 16467 89 175 201 142
Joe Dunbar IV 218 225.27 20274 90 267 248 210
Mike Nice Greene 222 228.12 20531 90 299 201 300

6 - Team 6
George Paul 203 200.27 16823 84 172 177 227
Cory Anderson 209 209.06 17561 84 202 165 223
Chuck Walker 223 223.31 20098 90 229 242 234

7 - The Unit
Isaac Paul ___ 198.47 2977 15 171 170 202
Randy Walker 212 202.84 18256 90 193 215 174
Decky Lawson 223 227.62 19120 84 199 215 206

8 - The Beanies
Legend Smith 193 189.39 16477 87 202 216 231
AJ Collins 213 216.06 16853 78 236 193 248
Tyriq Willingham 225 217.24 18900 87 a217 a217 a217

9 - Del Lanes
Tyler Moore 201 205.20 13543 66 224 183 184
Kyair Sylvester 209 218.30 18992 87 223 235 219
Robert Danzy Jr 225 240.96 20241 84 a240 a240 a240

10 - Team 10
Fred Fitch 198 201.17 13277 66 198 164 152
Cam Coles 204 202.23 17594 87 204 215 203
Jahlil Young 226 233.70 20566 88 269 259 227

11 - Team 11
James McGraw Jr 199 190.73 14877 78 224 202 212
Big B Williams 206 210.72 15804 75 183 192 256
Stephen Quick 229 224.08 14117 63 235 250 289

12 - X - Clan
Wayman Walker Jr 204 199.06 15527 78 201 237 219
James Murray 197 193.24 15266 79 a193 a193 a193
Matt Cheeley 232 232.11 20194 87 177 268 235

Average List of Regular Team Members
Book True High High

ID # Name Avg Average Gms Pins Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
29 Robert Danzy Jr 225 240.96 84 20241 300 825 a240 a240 a240 720
98 Frank Ware Jr 232 234.07 81 18960 296 821 184 269 214 667
77 Jahlil Young 226 233.70 88 20566 288 824 269 259 227 755
52 Will Cunningham 219 232.51 84 19531 300 787 237 213 254 704

4 Matt Cheeley 232 232.11 87 20194 300 792 177 268 235 680
79 James Turner 221 228.31 78 17808 288 772 a228 a228 a228 684
12 Mike Nice Greene 222 228.12 90 20531 300 823 299 201 300 800
86 Decky Lawson 223 227.62 84 19120 300 752 199 215 206 620
85 Sam Burton 223 226.85 87 19736 300 807 238 224 245 707
91 Joe Dunbar IV 218 225.27 90 20274 300 780 267 248 210 725
92 Kyle Turpin 221 224.10 90 20169 299 758 220 186 247 653
38 Stephen Quick 229 224.08 63 14117 300 774 235 250 289 774
26 Chuck Walker 223 223.31 90 20098 290 765 229 242 234 705
81 Kyair Sylvester 209 218.30 87 18992 290 781 223 235 219 677

100 Tyriq Willingham 225 217.24 87 18900 299 767 a217 a217 a217 651
70 AJ Collins 213 216.06 78 16853 278 768 236 193 248 677
51 Bitch In Fitch 220 212.64 72 15310 278 752 215 221 257 693
74 Big B Williams 206 210.72 75 15804 290 749 183 192 256 631
89 Cory Anderson 209 209.06 84 17561 279 723 202 165 223 590
83 DBlock Ferguson 210 206.83 81 16753 289 776 214 190 181 585
69 Matthew Flowers 214 205.44 81 16641 255 695 246 192 182 620
40 Benzito Venson 203 205.30 90 18477 275 690 147 243 199 589
21 Tyler Moore 201 205.20 66 13543 268 744 224 183 184 591
65 Randy Walker 212 202.84 90 18256 277 708 193 215 174 582
61 Cam Coles 204 202.23 87 17594 269 738 204 215 203 622
80 Fred Fitch 198 201.17 66 13277 276 724 198 164 152 514
34 George Paul 203 200.27 84 16823 290 718 172 177 227 576
78 Wayman Walker Jr 204 199.06 78 15527 269 680 201 237 219 657
25 Isaac Paul ___ 198.47 15 2977 233 647 171 170 202 543
33 Trace Hill 200 196.10 87 17061 263 692 209 214 213 636

108 Ben Sturges 183 193.25 84 16233 278 706 169 223 199 591
82 James Murray 197 193.24 79 15266 277 693 a193 a193 a193 579

107 James McGraw Jr 199 190.73 78 14877 246 681 224 202 212 638
88 Legend Smith 193 189.39 87 16477 241 649 202 216 231 649
50 Stephon Burkett 188 187.99 84 15791 250 653 148 229 205 582
90 Donald Ravenell 190 185.02 89 16467 257 619 175 201 142 518
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Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Name Avg Average Pins Gms -1- -2- -3-
Javon Aponte 198 199.74 9987 50
Jehron Cherry ___ 214.00 1284 6

AJ Collins ___ 216.33 649 3
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